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LOCATION: AERIAL PIPELINE PATROL WORK GROUP DATE:

Attendees Company Address Phone Email

John Leverton AHS 217 North Washington St, Alexandra, VA 22314 (703) 425-4236 levai@verizon.net

Bill Grainger
Airborne Energy 
Solutions PO Box 1229, Whitecourt, AB T751P1 (780) 778-3080 bill_grainger@airbornesolutions.com

Richard Landrum airWing Aviation 1915 Wilderness Point Drive, Kingwood, TX  77339
(281) 359-1995
(281) 543-4852

 
rflandrum@embarqmail.com

Reid Golden Anadarko 17320 Chanute, Houston, TX 77032 (713) 819-5800 reid.golden@anadarko.com

Jeff Loring Anadarko 17320 Chanute, Houston, 77032 (281) 784- 671 jeff.loring@anadarko.com 

Randy Chaumont Anadarko 1356A West Tunnel Blvd., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 858-5600 randy.chaumont@anadarko.com

Doug Arthur Anadarko 64 Greenbriar Drive, Conroe, TX 77304 (832) 636-3112 douglas.arthur@anadarko.com

John Garber Apache Corp 2014 West Pinhook Rd, Suite 800, Lafayette, LA 70508 (337) 354-8126 john.garber@apachecorp.com

Casey Delanghe Appareo Systems (701) 219-4148 cdelanghe@appareo.com

Melissa Mathiasen Arctic Air 3820 S.Blosser Road, Santa Maria, CA 93455-2803 (805) 938-5500 arctic.safety@verizon.net

Andrew MacQueen Arctic Air Service,Inc andrewmacqueen@verizon.net

Robert Yoder ASI (409) 744-9691 ryoder@aerialsurveyinc.com

Jim Freeman Aviation Specialists (225) 571-2915 asi@eatel.net

Cort Andrews Barr Air Patrol 1442 Airport Blvd.  Mesquite, TX  75181 (972) 222-0229 cortandrews@barrairpatrol.com

Mike McDuffie Barr Air Patrol 1442 Airport Blvd.  Mesquite, TX  75181 (972) 222-0229 mikemcduffie@barrairpatrol.com

Greg Reeves Barr Air Patrol 1442 Airport Blvd.  Mesquite, TX  75181 (972) 222-0229 gregoryreeves@barrairpatrol.com

John Cooke Barr Air Patrol 1442 Airport Blvd.  Mesquite, TX  75181 (972) 222-0229 johncooke@barrairpatrol.com

Joe Gross BHP Billiton joe.gross@bhpbilliton.com



Bobby Roye BP 4502 E. 41st Suite 300  Tulsa, OK  74135 (918) 660-4306 royebw@bp.com

Jim Varner BP 7305 E. Apache  Hanger 1  Tulsa, OK  74115 (918) 640-3800 varnjc@bp.com

Ted Winslow BP 2133 Emerald Cove Dr.  League City, TX  77575 (281) 554-7708 louis.winslow@bp.com

John O'neill BP 17721 Lilac Lane, Tinley Park, IL 60477 (708) 870-6630 oneillja@bp.com

Michael Wickware BP 3622 Thurnderbird Road, Houma, LA  (337) 735-5353 michael.wickware@bp.com

Bob Hall BP E & P (713) 834-2824 robert.hall1@bp.com

Casey Lowery Chevron 1500 Louisiana Street, Houston, TX (832) 854-2561 casey.lowery@chevron.com

Steve Sabree Chevron P.O. Box 6565 Oakland, CA  94603 (510) 430-2935 jsab@chevron.com

Kirk Harrison Chevron 96 Runway Road, Picayunne,MS 39466 (601) 749-4023 kpha@chevron.com

Bill Shroeder Chevron 96 Runway Road, Picayunne,MS 39466 (601) 569-1718 BillSchroeder@chevron.com

Bill Herron Chevron 4800 Fournace Place, Bellaire, TX 77401 HCWI@chevron.com

Clyde Christensen Chevron 96 Runway Road, Picayunne,MS 39466 (985) 222-5559 cchristensen@chevron.com

Gary Songy Chevron 96 Runway Road, Picayunne,MS 39466 (504) 460-0586 gjso@chevron.com

Mark Small Chevron 4800 Fournace Place, Bellaire, TX 77401 (281) 620-7069 mark.small@chevron.com

Steve Judd Chevron 96 Runway Road, Picayunne,MS 39466 (601) 749-4023 seju@chevron.com

Tom Turner Colonial 2013 Flight way Dr.  Chamblee, GA  30341 (678) 602-4205 tturner@colpipe.com

Dan Ayers Colonial dayers@colpipe.com

Ray Reese Colonial 1185 Sanctuary Park Alpharetta, GA  30005 (678) 762-2434 rreese@colpipe.com

David Kindle Colonial 1185 Sanctuary Park Alpharetta, GA  30005 (678) 762-2382 dkindle@colpipe.com
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Stephen Shultz Dawson Geophysical (432) 413-2904 shultz@dawson3d.com

Billy Suckow Daybrook 15140 Government St. Gulfport, MS 39503 (228) 832-2746 whsgpms@bellsouth.net

John Auth Diamond Offshore 15415 Katy Frwy Houston, TX  77083 (281) 492-5332 jauth@dodi.com

Jeff Gosney Diamond Offshore 15415 Katy Frwy Houston, TX  77083 (281) 492-5384 jgosney@dodi.com

Tom Mounger DOW 4041 Chuck Yeager Ave  Baton Rouge, LA  70807 (225) 356-6858 tlmounger@dow.com

Fred Elsberry DOW 4042 Chuck Yeager Ave  Baton Rouge, LA  70807 (225) 614-4757 FLElsberry@Dow.com

John Flanagan DOW MBS International Airport  Hanger 5  Freeland, MI  4864 (989) 859-7309 jfflanagan@dow.com

Richard Scott DOW Chemical scottrl1@dow.com

Peter Digovich DVBeam LLC (650) 387-5789 peter.digovich@dvbeam.com

John Martinez El Paso 1520 N. Plum Creek   Spring, TX  77386 (281) 765-4878 john.a.martinez@elpaso.com

Darryl Stoltz El Paso 106 Dublin Court, Slidell, LA 70461 (985) 788-7161 darryl.stoltz@elpaso.com

Ted Glass El Paso 16951 JFK Blvd.  Houston, TX  77032 (281) 765-4827 theodore.glass@elpaso.com

Dean Bass Enbridge Box 8, 1550 Airport Road, Sarnia, ON, Canada (519) 542-1283 dean.bass@enbridge.com

Barry Guthrie Enbridge Box 8, 1550 Airport Road, Sarnia, ON, Canada (519) 542-1283 barry.guthrie@enbridge.com

Bruce Green Enbridge 640 Palmer Road NE, Calgary, AB, Canada (403) 736-2200 bruce.green@enbridge.com

Dan Blanchard Evergreen 2001 Terminal Drive, Galveston, TX (409) 740-0281 dan.blanchard@evergreenhelicopters.com

Chance Gibson Explorer Pipeline (918)493-5152 cgipson@expl.com

Bob Williams Exxon Mobil 3250 Love Field Dr.  Dallas, TX  75235 (972) 373-3776 robert.g.williams@exxonmobil.com

Jeff Cummins Exxon Mobil (972) 373-3932 jeffery.m.cummins@exxonmobil.com



Omer Smith Hess Corp PO Box 721 Cameron, LA 70631 (337) 775-5153 osmith@hess.com

Carroll Trahan Hess Corp PO Box 721 Cameron, LA 70631 (337) 302-6144 ctrahan@hess.com

Rey Portillo KCSI reyportillo337@yahoo.com

Nick McLean KCSI pipeline_patrol@hotmail.com

Shane Ellis KCSI 410 East Planz Road Bakerfield, CA 93307 (661) 834-6870 shane@kerncharter.com

Dick Keltner Koch Pipeline (314) 650-9173 dick.keltner@kochpipeline.com

Jennifer Sweney Koch Pipeline Damage Prevention Department (651) 480-3936 jennifer.sweney@kochpipeline.com

Martha Wood Lockheed Martin (817) 541-3461 martha.p.wood@lmco.com

Keith Smith LA State Police 7919 Independence, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 922-0880 keith.smith@dps.la.gov

Jeff Cupples LA State Police 7919 Independence, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 922-0880 jeff.cupples@dps.la.gov

Troy Bronson Magellan 2728 Patton Road, St Paul, MN 55113 (651) 635-4267 troy.bronson@magellanlp.com

Greg Walker Magellan One Williams Center, PO Box 22186, Tulsa, OK 74172 (918) 574-7527 Greg.walker@magellanlp.com

Marty Bohn Marathon P.O. Box 60136  Houston, TX  77205 (713) 516-0201 mbohn@marathonoil.com

Andy Lundy Newfield 363 North Sam Houston Pkwy, Houston,TX 77060 (281) 847-6095 alundy@newfld.com

Frank Colby Omega 2005 Sugar Palm Drive, New Iberia, LA 70563 (337) 367-7807 fkcolby@cox.net

Mike Sullivan Otto Instrument/FS (508) 545-2108 sullmp@verizon.net

Don Sharp Panhandle Eastern dsharp@panhandleenergy.com

Terry Kaufman Petroleum Helicopters (337) 272-4450 tkaufman@phihelico.com

Mike Gomez Repsol 1330 Lake Robbins,Suite 200,The Woodlands,TX 77380 (281) 745-2496 mgomezbo@repsolypf.com



Dennis N. Barker Reynolds Aviation 15111 Lakeview Drive, Baytown, TX 77520 (281) 573-9996 dennis.patrol@hughes.net

Dan Coburn Shell (310) 816-2227 dan.coburn@shell.com

Patrick Riley Shell 901 West 25th Avenue, Covinton, LA 70433 (985) 630-4905 patrick.riley@shell.com

Mark Adolph Shell Aircraft Intl. 17231 JFK Blvd  Houston, TX  77032 (713) 241-7707 mark.adolph@shell.com

John Cameron Shell 17231 JFK Blvd  Houston, TX  77032 (713) 241-7720 john.f.cameron@shell.com

Mark Pellow Shell 17231 JFK Blvd  Houston, TX  77032 (713) 241-7661 mark.pellow@shell.com

Tony Cramp Shell Aircraft Intl. 17231 JFK Blvd  Houston, TX  77032 (281) 546-4367 tony.cramp@shell.com

Tom Buchner Southern Union 19002 Sun Pass Drive, Tomball, TX 77377 (317) 431-6464 tom.buchner@sug.com

Marion Maneth Spectra Energy 377 Cherrywood  Cabot, AR  72023 (281) 387-6774 mlmaneth@spectraenergy.com

Tim Fitch TAF Aerial Services timfitch@yahoo.com  

Jerome Tullier Taylor Energy Co (985) 714-1699 jtullier@taylorenergy.com

Joe Stutson Taylor Energy Co (985) 519-7356 jstutson@taylorenergy.com

Ryan Rappert TEPPCO 2929 Allen Parkway Rm 32.046.02  Houston, TX  77019 (610) 636-5068 rjreppert@teppco.com

Frank Howell Texas Aerial (817) 430-8939 frank@texasaerial.com

John Meyer TransCanada 3884 Airport Road, Patterson, LA 70392 (337) 349-9040 john_meyer@transcanada.com

Rodney Gengo TransCanada 5018 Central Parkway, Suite F, Conroe, TX 77303
(936) 539-4901 
ext.2221 rodney_gengo@transcanada.com

John Moran USCG john.t.s.moran@uscg.mil

Rene Gonzales Valero rene.gonzales@valero.com

Fred Hipshear Wolverine Pipeline 8105 Valleywood Lane  Portage, MI  49024 (269) 323-2491 Fred_Hipshear@wplco.com



Jay Walthall Retired P.O. Box 186  Port Lavaca, TX  77979 (361) 550-0238 jaywalthall@earthlink.net


